

JINDAL POLY INVESTMENT AND FINANCE COMPANY LIMITED

Corp Office: Plot No. 12, Sector B-1, Local Shopping Complex, Vasant Kunj, New Delhi-110070
Regd Off: 19th K M, Hapur Bulandshahr Road P.O.: Gulaothi, Distt.: Bulandshahr UP 245408
Tel.: 011- 40322100; E-mail: cs_jpifcl@jindalgroup.com
CIN: L65923UP2012PLC051433

Ref: JPIFCL/SE/Feb-23/289

Date: 16th February, 2023

The Manager Listing BSE Limited Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, Dalal Street, Fort, <u>MUMBAI – 400 001</u> Script Code-536773	The Manager, Listing National Stock Exchange of India Ltd. Exchange Plaza, Bandra-Kurla Complex Bandra (E) , <u>MUMBAI - 400 051</u> Code -JPOLYINVST
--	---

Subject: Intimation regarding publication of newspaper advertisement with respect to dispatch of Postal Ballot Notice

Dear Sir/Madam,

Pursuant to Regulation 47 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, we are enclosing the copies of the newspaper advertisements dated February 16, 2023 published in Financial Express (English) and Jansatta (Hindi) Delhi Edition interalia, stating that the Company has on February 14, 2023 completed the dispatch of the Postal Ballot Notice along with the Explanatory Statement through electronic mode to all Members of the Company, who have registered their e-mail address with the Company or with their Depository Participant as on Friday, February 10, 2023, i.e. the cut-off date.

Kindly take the above disclosure on your records.

Yours Truly,

**For Jindal Poly Investment and
Finance Company Limited**

GHANSHYA Digitally signed by
GHANSHYAM DASS
M DASS SINGAL
SINGAL Date: 2023.02.16
14:03:49 +05'30'

G. D. Singal
Managing Director
DIN: 00708019

Encl: As above

NATIONAL GENERAL INDUSTRIES LIMITED						
Regd. Off : 3rd Floor, Surya Plaza, K-185/1, Sarai Julena, New Friends Colony, New Delhi - 110025 Tel. No. : 011-49872442, 19 E-mail: cs@modisteel.net, CIN: L74899DL1987PLC026617						
Extract of Un-audited Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine Months ended 31st December 2022						
Particulars	Quarter Ended		Nine Months ended		Year Ended	
	31-12-2022 Un-audited	30-09-2022 Un-audited	31-12-2021 Un-audited	31-12-2021 Un-audited	31-03-2022 Audited	31-03-2022 Audited
Total income from operations	355.77	313.32	492.00	1134.43	1466.50	1936.16
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax and Exceptional)	(0.36)	32.63	(13.32)	2.43	(35.01)	14.80
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax and after Exceptional)	(0.36)	32.63	(13.32)	2.43	(35.01)	14.80
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax and after Exceptional)	(6.72)	36.54	(12.80)	3.25	(30.52)	10.17
Equity Share Capital	467.68	467.68	466.96	467.68	466.96	466.96
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)						2468.45
Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)						
- Basic (in Rs.):	(0.14)	0.78	(0.27)	0.07	(0.65)	0.22
- Diluted (in Rs.):	(0.12)	0.66	(0.23)	0.06	(0.55)	0.18

NOTE:
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly / Annual Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites (www.bseindia.com) and on the Company's website (www.modisteel.com).

For National General Industries Limited
Sd/-
Pawan Kumar Modi
Managing Director
DIN: 00051679

Place: New Delhi
Date: 14-02-2023



EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2022

All figures in Crores

S.No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Nine Months Ended	
		31.12.2022	31.12.2021	31.12.2022	31.12.2021
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited
1.	Total income from operations (including excise duties)	810.37	547.19	2,130.59	1,694.43
2.	Earning before Interest, Taxes & Depreciation (EBITDA)	60.06	60.52	177.38	249.07
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary item)	40.08	47.67	127.27	209.13
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary item)	26.94	30.50	86.35	138.67
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	27.11	30.58	86.46	138.90
6.	Equity share capital (Face Value of Rs.10/- per share) (In Crs.)	28.80	28.80	28.80	28.80
7.	Earning per share (EPS) of Rs 10/- each (INR per share)				
	a) Basic	9.35	10.62	29.99	48.22
	b) Diluted	9.35	10.62	29.99	48.22

Note:
1. The company has adopted Indian Accounting Standard ("Ind AS") from 1st April, 2017 and accordingly these financial results have been prepared in accordance with recognition and measurement principles laid down in the Ind AS 34 "Interim Financial Reporting", prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with relevant rules issued thereunder and the other accounting principles generally accepted in India.
2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results for the Quarter ended and Nine months ended December 31, 2022 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the said Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchanges websites (www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com) and on the company's website (www.globusspirits.com).

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors of Globus Spirits Limited

Place: New Delhi
Date: February 14th, 2023

Ajay K. Swarup
Managing Director

Registered Office:
F-0, Ground Floor, The Mira Corporate Suites, Plot No. 182, Ishwar Nagar, Mathura Road, New Delhi - 110065.
Tel.: 011 66424600, Fax: 011 66424629
CIN: L74899DL1993PLC052177 E-mail: corpoffice@globusgroup.in, Website: www.globusspirits.com

TERAI LAFFAIRE OAKTON

EUREKA FORBES

EUREKA FORBES LIMITED
(formerly Forbes Enviro Solutions Limited)
CIN : L27310MH2008PLC188478

Registered office: B1/B2, 7th Floor, 701, Marathon Innova, Off Ganpatrao Kadam Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai, Maharashtra - 400013, India.
Phone No.: +91 22 4882 1700 Fax No.: +91 22 4882 1701
Website: www.eurekaforbes.com Email : compliance@eurekaforbes.com

Extract of Unaudited Standalone Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine Months ended December 31, 2022

(Rs. in Lakhs)

Particulars	Quarter ended		Nine Months ended		Year ended
	31.12.2022 (Unaudited)	30.09.2022 (Unaudited)	31.12.2021 (Unaudited)	31.12.2021 (Unaudited)	
Total income from operations	47,671.95	57,582.01	337.35	1,57,871.71	756.73
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax and exceptional items	2,808.23	(2,050.99)	(171.19)	3,200.28	(190.71)
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax and after exceptional items	1,308.23	(3,640.18)	(171.19)	111.09	(190.71)
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax	979.57	(2,683.45)	(181.94)	79.49	(201.46)
Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	979.57	(2,683.45)	(179.63)	67.31	(199.15)
Paid up Equity Share Capital	19,347.92	19,347.92	482.73	19,347.92	482.73
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet)	-	-	-	-	-
Basic and Diluted Earning per equity share (of Rs.10/- each)	0.51	(1.39)	(3.77)	0.04	(4.17)

Extract of Unaudited Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine Months ended December 31, 2022

(Rs. in Lakhs)

Particulars	Quarter ended		Nine Months ended		Year ended
	31.12.2022 (Unaudited)	30.09.2022 (Unaudited)	31.12.2021 (Unaudited)	31.12.2021 (Unaudited)	
Total income from operations	47,817.83	57,681.34	337.35	1,58,220.52	756.73
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax and exceptional items	2,511.81	(1,375.10)	(171.19)	3,846.03	(190.71)
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax and after exceptional items	1,011.81	(2,964.29)	(171.19)	756.84	(190.71)
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax	685.33	(2,077.51)	(181.94)	588.73	(201.46)
Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	687.88	(2,126.36)	(179.63)	554.91	(199.15)
Paid up Equity Share Capital	19,347.92	19,347.92	482.73	19,347.92	482.73
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet)	-	-	-	-	-
Basic and Diluted Earning per equity share (of Rs.10/- each)	0.35	1.03	(3.77)	0.30	(4.17)

Notes:
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine months ended 31.12.2022 filed with BSE Limited under Regulation 33 of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarterly Financial Results are available on the website of BSE Limited at www.bseindia.com and Company's website at www.eurekaforbes.com.
2. The Unaudited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine months ended 31.12.2022 have been reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on February 14, 2023.

For Eureka Forbes Limited (formerly Forbes Enviro Solutions Limited)
Sd/-
Pratik Rashmikant Pota
Managing Director & CEO
DIN : 00751178

Place: Bengaluru
Date: February 14, 2023

WESTERN COALFIELDS LIMITED						
(A Subsidiary of Coal India Limited)						
Coal Estate, Civil Lines, Nagpur - 440001, Maharashtra, India. Website - www.westerncoal.in						
NOTICE						
"All the tenders issued by CIL and its Subsidiaries for procurement of Goods, Works and Services are available on websites of Coal India Limited, www.coalindia.in, respective Subsidiary Company (WCL, www.westerncoal.in), CIL e-procurement portal https://coalindiatenders.nic.in and Central Public Procurement Portal https://eprocure.gov.in. In addition, procurement is also done through GeM/Portal https://gem.gov.in".						
"Give a missed call on toll free number 18002003004 to get our apps"						

JINDAL POLY INVESTMENT AND FINANCE COMPANY LIMITED
Corporate Identity Number : L65923UP2012PLC051433
Regd. Office : 19th K.M. Hapur, Bulandshahr Road, P.O. Gulaothi, Bulandshahr, Uttar Pradesh - 203 408
Phone No. : +91 011-40322100, Website : www.jpifcl.com
E-mail : cs.jpifcl@jindalgroup.com

POSTAL BALLOT NOTICE AND REMOTE E-VOTING INFORMATION

Members of the Company are hereby informed that pursuant to Sections 108 and 110 of the Companies Act, 2013, ("the Act") read with Companies (Management & Administration) Rules, 2014, (including any statutory modification or re-enactment thereof for the time being in force), that a Postal Ballot Notice seeking members' consent by way of Special Resolution for:

1. Authorization for further issuance of shares by Material Subsidiary and cessation of control thereof.

In compliance with the General Circular No. 14/2020 dated April 8, 2020, General Circular No. 17/2020 dated April 13, 2020, General Circular No.22/2020 dated June 15, 2020, General Circular No. 33/2020 dated September 28, 2020, General Circular No. 39/2020 dated December 31, 2020, General Circular No. 10/2021 dated June 23, 2021 and General Circular No. 20/2021 dated December 8, 2021 and dated December 28, 2022 issued by the Ministry of Corporate Affairs ("MCA") and circulars dated January 5, 2023 issued by SEBI, the Company has sent Postal Ballot Notice on 14th February, 2023 to those Members whose e-mail addresses are registered with the Company/Depositories and whose names are recorded in the Register of Members of the Company or in the Register of Beneficial Owners maintained by the Depositories as on the Cut-off date i.e. Friday, February 10, 2023 will be entitled to cast their votes by remote e-voting only. Communication of assent or dissent of the Members would take place only through the remote e-voting system.

The Company has engaged the services of KFin Technologies Limited ("Kfintech") to provide remote e-voting facility to its members. The voting rights of Members shall be reckoned on the paid-up value of shares registered in the name of the member(s) as on cut-off date. The e-voting period commences on Thursday, 16th February, 2023 at 9:00 a.m. (IST) and ends at 5:00 p.m. (IST) on Saturday, 18th March, 2023. During this period, Members of the Company, holding shares either in physical or dematerialised form, as on the cut-off date, that is, Friday, February 10, 2023, may cast their vote electronically. The e-voting module shall be disabled by "Kfintech" thereafter.

Postal Ballot Notice is available on the Company's website https://www.jpifcl.com/ and websites of the Stock Exchanges where the equity shares of the Company are listed i.e. www.bseindia.com for BSE Limited and www.nseindia.com for National Stock Exchange of India Limited and on the website of Kfintech https://evoting.kfintech.com.

The results will be declared on Monday, 20th March, 2023. The Results declared along with the Scrutinizer's Report will be placed on the Company's website https://www.jpifcl.com/ and Kfintech website https://evoting.kfintech.com. The results will also be communicated to the Stock Exchanges on which the Company's Equity Shares are listed.

In case of any queries/grievances connected with the remote e-voting, the members may refer Postal Ballot Notice, the Frequently Asked Questions (FAQs) for Shareholders and e-voting user manual for Shareholders available at the Downloads section of https://evoting.kfintech.com or contact Mr. Suresh Babu D. Manager, Corporate Registry KFin Technologies Limited, at designated Email Id: evoting@kfintech.com or may contact to the Company Secretary of the Company (Email Id: cs.jpifcl@jindalgroup.com (011-40322100)).

By orders of Board of Directors
Sd/-
Prakash Matai
Director
DIN: 07906108

Date : 15.02.2023
Place : Delhi

SHRISTI
WELCOME TO LIFE

Shruti Infrastructure Development Corporation Limited

Regd. Office : Plot No. X - 1, 2 & 3, Block-EP, Sector V, Salt Lake City, Kolkata-700 091
CIN - L65922WB1990PLC049541
Phone No. : (033) 4020 2020 / 4015 4646, Fax No. : (033) 4020 2099
E-mail : investor.relations@shrsticorp.com, Website : www.shrsticorp.com

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31ST DECEMBER, 2022

(₹ in Lakhs)

Sl. No.	Particulars	STANDALONE						CONSOLIDATED					
		Quarter Ended		9 Months Ended		Year Ended		Quarter Ended		9 Months Ended		Year Ended	
		31.12.2022 Unaudited	30.09.2022 Unaudited	31.12.2021 Unaudited	9 Months Ended Unaudited	31.12.2021 Unaudited	31.03.2022 Audited	31.12.2022 Unaudited	30.09.2022 Unaudited	31.12.2021 Unaudited	31.12.2021 Unaudited	31.03.2022 Audited	
1	Total Income from operations	1,747.77	1,357.40	931.36	4,227.69	3,301.58	3,665.76	5,478.29	6,357.36	7,252.82	18,307.00	17,011.95	27,745.95
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax and Exceptional item)	(1,455.16)	(1,118.11)	(310.84)	(4,638.37)	(2,579.62)	(5,233.49)	(1,702.02)	(1,409.78)	101.58	(5,243.45)	(3,698.43)	(20,737.53)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional item)	(1,455.16)	(1,118.11)	(310.84)	(4,638.37)	(2,579.62)	(5,233.49)	(1,702.02)	(1,409.78)	101.58	(5,243.45)	(3,698.43)	(20,737.53)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional item)	(1,447.96)	(1,120.55)	(346.33)	(4,783.43)	(2,803.37)	(5,494.81)	(1,702.78)	(1,445.21)	39.86	(5,451.85)	(3,938.69)	(19,308.85)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(1,446.87)	(1,119.47)	(347.88)	(4,780.17)	(2,808.03)	(5,490.47)	(2,209.85)	(2,013.62)	39.48	(6,691.92)	(3,939.71)	(21,423.97)
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face value Rs. 10/-)	2,220.00	2,220.00	2,220.00	2,220.00	2,220.00	2,220.00	2,220.00	2,220.00	2,220.00	2,220.00	2,220.00	2,220.00
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserves as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year)	(1,761.58)	804.75	5,701.02	(1,761.58)	5,701.02	3,018.58	(18,736.27)	(16,526.42)	5,439.94	(18,736.27)	5,439.94	(12,044.34)
8	Net Worth	458.42	3,024.75	7,921.02	458.42	7,921.02	5,238.58	(16,516.27)	(14,306.42)	7,659.94	(16,516.27)	7,659.94	(9,824.34)
9	Paid up Debt Capital/ Outstanding Debt	56,084.88	54,560.84	54,627.30	56,084.88	54,627.30	54,582.92	114,134.90	112,610.85	106,898.83	114,134.90	106,898.83	115,374.94
10	Debt Equity Ratio	122.34	28.64	6.90	122.34	6.90	10.42	(6.91)	(7.87)	13.96	(6.91)	13.96	(11.74)
11	Earning per Share (of Rs 10/- each)												
	(i) Basic (Rs.)	(6.52)	(5.04)	(1.56)	(21.55)	(12.63)	(24.75)	(9.96)	(9.08)	0.18	(30.16)	(17.73)	(96.28)
	(ii) Diluted (Rs.)	(6.52)	(5.04)	(1.56)	(21.55)	(12.63)	(24.75)	(9.96)	(9.08)	0.18	(30.16)	(17.73)	(96.28)
12	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	2,315.98	2,215.29	1,611.12	2,315.98	1,611.12	2,013.90	2,315.98	2,215.29	1,611.12	2,315.98	1,611.12	2,013.90
13	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	0.11	0.28	0.72	0.06	0.43	0.17	0.30	0.27	1.30	0.29	0.62	0.14
14	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	0.13	0.33	0.81	0.07	0.45	0.17	0.35	0.55	1.45	0.34	0.64	0.12

Note: 1. The above financial results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 14th February, 2023. 2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website i.e. BSE website (www.bseindia.com), Calcutta Stock Exchange Limited (www.cse-india.com) and Company's website (www.shrsticorp.com).

Place : Kolkata
Date : 14th February, 2023

Kumar Housing Township Private Limited Formerly Known as Krishcon Publication India Private Limited

Regd. Office : 2413, Kumar Capital, East Street, Camp, Pune MH - 411001
CIN : U45100PN2017PTC170130

Unaudited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine Months ended on December 31, 2022

Amount in INR Thousand unless otherwise stated

Sr. No.	Particulars	Standalone						Consolidated					
		Current three months ended		Current three months ended		Corresponding three months ended		Current three months ended		Current three months ended		Previous year ended	
		December 31, 2022	September 30, 2022	December 31, 2021	September 30, 2021	December 31, 2021	December 31, 2021	December 31, 2022	September 30, 2022	December 31, 2022	September 30, 2022	December 31, 2021	March 31, 2022
1.	Total income from operations	0.00	18983.55	36738.44	55722.03	114233.954	155775.03	223.70	21412.87	58375.05	155775.03	92032.53	
2.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (Before tax, exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	-41499.17	2014.01	18294.72	-10759.55	49639.76	92083.46	-41566.42	4048.92	-8805.58	92032.53	92032.53	

